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Regular Singles

Name

Abner, Kenny
Adams, Andrew
Aduddell, Kirk
Aiello, Shawn
Albracht, Tyler
Anderson, Jana
Archabal, Scot
Armstrong, Billy
Armstrong, Jared N
Arndtson, Scot
Bagdassarian, Don Jr
Bailey, Michael
Baker, Broc
Barboza, Brandon
Barnes, Will
Barry, Don J Jr
Barta, Adam
Basurto, Ramsey
Bedford, Martin
Bercier, Valerie
Beres, David
Berrios, Miguel Jr
Bidwell, Devin
Bock, Daniel
Bower, Johnathan
Brick, Robert Jr
Britton, Jeff
Brock, William
Brown, Paul
Butturff, Jakob A
Cain, Andrew
Casero, Gerald
Castellano, Jack
Castro, Chris C
Chapman, A J
Charvat, Keith
Choi, Sun
Christie, Scott
Cirigliano, David
Coggins, Joshua
Colclasure, Christopher
Conklin, Tim
Conti, Joseph Jr
Cook, John
Cooper, Nicholas J
Copeland, Cole
Coy, Rick
Cunningham, Brett
Daniels, Roy
Daugherty, Tom
Degnan, William
Donnelly, Brandon
Donovan, Kevin
Doyle, Kamron
Drake, Bob L
Dreibelbis, Ted N
Dupre, Curt
Easton, Charles
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Hometown

Cincinnati, OH
Cheyenne, WY
Amarillo, TX

Mt. Arlington, NJ
Amarillo, TX
Miles City, MT
Boise, ID
Bismarck, ND
Louisville, KY
Maple Grove, MN
Youngstown, OH
Mesa, AZ
Titusville, PA
Orlando, FL
Wichita, KS
Omaha, NE
Girard, OH
Lancaster, CA
Cibolo, TX
Spring Lake, Ml
Greenfield, WI
Chicago, IL
Wichita, KS
Albert Lea, MN
Middletown, PA
Genoa City, WI
Kennewick, WA
Sparta, TN
Denham Springs, LA
Tempe, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Lewiston, NY
Centereach, NY
Frisco, TX
Lewisville, TX
Orland Park, IL
Chino, CA
Grosse lle, Ml
Phoenix, AZ
Richmond, TX
Grayslake, IL
Rocklin, CA
Liverpool, NY
Alva, OK

Flint, Ml

Buda, TX
Taylorville, IL
Clay, NY

El Paso, TX
Riverview, FL
Rockaway, NJ
Glen Ellyn, IL
Painted Post, NY
Brentwood, TN
Moorpark, CA
Kennewick, WA
Destrehan, LA
Sylvania, OH

Winnings

$190.00
$10.00
$20.00
$50.00
$30.00
$10.00
$60.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00
$170.00
$10.00
$580.00
$10.00
$130.00
$40.00
$327.50
$125.00
$70.00
$10.00
$207.50
$10.00
$250.00
$175.00
$55.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$50.00
$1,130.00
$60.00
$120.00
$195.00
$20.00
$217.50
$135.00
$30.00
$25.00
$220.00
$90.00
$10.00
$10.00
$1,410.00
$25.00
$430.00
$25.00
$137.50
$1,027.50
$10.00
$45.00
$20.00
$175.00
$10.00
$500.00
$20.00
$40.00
$225.00
$60.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

258 207 203
204 192 184
223 202 177
226 193 279
190 176 227
192 183 150
205 237 222
170 173 176
224 204 253
234 171 235
258 243 181
204 244 204
236 204 243
177 213 201
200 249 203
170 269 176
205 224 215
184 287 216
212 182 203
181 249 180
259 243 236
218 214 184
279 238 221
223 245 234
184 257 216
266 211 173
230 196 216
217 171 198
180 205 245
279 238 217
186 211 231
213 236 223
223 191 259
258 193 212
235 223 209
208 201 234
203 210 153
222 216 205
257 225 243
213 257 187
181 190 179
161 175 204
237 260 267
225 189 256
220 203 245
163 185 204
181 220 237
245 224 248
216 185 173
170 214 233
187 158 166
194 244 220
204 191 193
280 194 218
210 190 195
206 175 188
169 243 199
196 162 206
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Regular Singles

Name

Ebbinghaus, Briana
Eckenrode, Robert
Ennis, Chris
Fagan, Michael
Fehr, Jeff

Feigl, Nicholas
Fennell, Jason
Fenske, Todd
Field, Trey
Fincham, Donald Q I
Fisher, Steven
Futrell, Jay
Gallegos, Noah
Garvey, Jay

Gee, Mathieu
Gerencser, Joe
Giles, Marcus
Graham, Richard
Gray, Scott
Green, Brody
Greene, Amanda W
Greenwood, Thomas J
Groves, Andrew J
Hanrahan, Patrick
Harvey, William Il
Haynes, David
Heath, John
Heideman, Daniel
Hess, Tom
Holliman, Mykel
Horning, David
Hoskins, Alex
Hurt, Ron D
Isaacson, Robert
Ishman, Adam
James, Brian S
Janas, Matthew
Janz, Joe

Johns, Nathan
Johnson, lan
Johnson, Tony
Jones, Bradley
Jose, Jesse

Karr, Zachary
Kearney, Shawn
Keller, Joshua
Kent, Marshall
Kiffmeyer, Jeff
Kinkaid, Scott
Kloempken, Steve
Knierim, Greg
Kosut, Stephen
Kreft, Kerry

Krol, Kyle
Kubochi, Dylan
Labinski, David
Lavoie, Francois
Lehman, Derek
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Hometown

Madison, WI
Youngstown, OH
Maryville, IL
Minneapolis, MN
Cincinnati, OH
Fountain Inn, SC
Brooklyn, NY
Wausau, WI
Metairie, LA
Mountain Home, ID
Winthrop Harbor, IL
Lawrence, KS
Denver, CO
Clinton, 1A

Clovis, CA
Henderson, NV
Madison Heights, Ml
Lancaster, PA
East Meadow, NY
Delavan, WI
Romney, WV
Pleasant Grove, UT
Spokane, WA
Wichita, KS

N. Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Lisle, IL

Hudson, CO
Urbandale, IA
Collierville, TN
Upper Marlboro, MD
Pocatello, ID
Lithia, FL

Orland Park, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Mason, OH
Warwick, RI
Beaver Dam, WI
Seatac, WA
Lincoln, NE
Canton, OH
Tacoma, WA
Lincoln, ND
Fremont, NE
Phoenix, AZ
Warrenton, VA
Yakima, WA
Lannon Falls, MN
Elizabethtown, PA
Pleasant View, UT
San Antonio, TX
Tonawanda, NY
Warren, Ml

Tinley Park, IL
Sacramento, CA
Milwaukee, WI
Wichita, KS
Richland, WA

Winnings

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$50.00
$55.00
$75.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$50.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$80.00
$10.00
$30.00
$140.00
$10.00
$20.00
$50.00
$10.00
$517.50
$10.00
$10.00
$272.50
$20.00
$10.00
$240.00
$35.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$60.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$70.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$30.00
$60.00
$75.00
$35.00
$25.00
$267.50
$75.00
$20.00
$150.00
$530.00
$20.00
$40.00
$440.00
$10.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

185 138 200
192 214 182
159 201 137
214 170 199
237 198 179
195 177 184
222 185 217
227 226 235
190 206 221
141 180 198
195 175 207
236 181 229
236 217 190
255 213 194
204 212 225
225 157 162
184 193 224
213 195 203
162 208 169
223 214 200
211 214 225
168 189 196
244 225 201
181 202 187
197 278 216
232 238 236
249 179 194
190 220 182
226 206 215
182 180 224
202 197 171
223 201 201
208 185 203
166 181 165
241 173 213
190 176 167
184 210 209
201 247 246
269 269 206
193 183 216
167 217 235
179 205 153
217 200 174
247 181 173
180 208 165
267 188 244
220 233 237
205 163 188
191 212 200
194 266 225
187 192 255
258 202 182
194 219 226
242 213 208
200 191 201
213 177 159
186 268 203
191 200 182
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Name

Lemieux, Ben
Lewis, Fellow
Livingston, Robert
Lowther, Billy M IlI
Maas, Chad
Magno, Derek A
Marks, Phillip
Marshall, Erik
McClellan, Charles
McDowell, Marc
McEwan, Danielle E
Mento, Travis J
Mersch, Jeffrey
Meyer, Steve
Miller, Brad

Mills, Andy

Misura, Cory
Mongelli, Matt
Murphy, Brian
Murray, Chris
Nava, Steven
Neral, John

Nouis, Todd
Novak, Brandon
Novak, Steven
Novara, Joseph
O'Bannon, Lyndall
O'Grady, Matthew
Ocheltree, Jennifer D
Olsen, Karl
Ostrander, Greg M
Panek, Michael
Pate, Joshua
Pate, Nicholas
Pepe, Anthony R
Peters, Jake
Peterson, Vernon
Pfeifer, Timothy
Pierson, Christopher
Pilon, Kurt
Prather, Kristopher
Pratt, Jim
Ragoonath, David
Rakoski, Jon
Rash, Sean T
Raymond, Floyd
Rice, Allan E Il
Richgels, Jeffrey
Richter, Steve C
Ritti, Michael
Roberts, Trevor J
Rogers, Bryson
Rose, Michael Jr
Roth, Clint
Sakaitis, Daniel
Sandberg, Dallas M
Sanders, Matt
Schalow, Jonathan
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Hometown

Rosemount, MN
Charlotte, NC
Baton Rouge, LA
Elkhorn, NE
Brookfield, WI
Cicero, NY
Staten Island, NY
San Dimas, CA
Columbus, OH
Monona, WI
Stony Point, NY
Liverpool, NY
Orlando, FL
Rochester, NY
Lees Summit, MO
La Cross, WI
Clearwater, FL
Portland, OR
New Castle, PA
San Jose, CA
Hopkins, MN
Vienna, VA

St Cloud, MN
Chillicothe, OH
Louisville, KY
East Patchogue, NY
Tigard, OR
Rahway, NJ
Marysville, WA
Bismarck, ND
Brick, NJ
Waverly, NY

Inver Grove Heights, MN

Invergrove Height, MN
Long Island City, NY
Henderson, NV
Winter Haven, FL
Oakdale, PA
West Bend, WI
Warren, Ml
Plainfield, IL
Avondale, AZ
Charlotte, NC
Estero, FL
Montgomery, IL
Clinton Twp, Ml
Columbus, GA
Oregon, WI
Sheboygan, WI
DesPlaines, IL
Tampa, FL
Durham, NC
Fairport, NY
Orange City, FL
Springfield, OH
Englewood, CO
Evansuvillle, IN
Beloit, WI

Winnings

$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$70.00
$765.00
$20.00
$10.00
$70.00
$175.00
$460.00
$80.00
$10.00
$85.00
$260.00
$255.00
$100.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$60.00
$20.00
$25.00
$70.00
$495.00
$85.00
$10.00
$445.00
$10.00
$35.00
$690.00
$20.00
$80.00
$75.00
$855.00
$70.00
$455.00
$450.00
$20.00
$1,970.00
$2,177.50
$370.00
$55.00
$25.00
$2,002.50
$25.00
$690.00
$175.00
$455.00
$75.00
$430.00
$427.50
$190.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$430.00
$310.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

199
191
233
232
192
238
187
190
162
191
222
222
235
248
225
215
206
202
167
211
209
256
213
228
222
237
213
235
166
169
246
175
234
201
228
174
218
245
211
298
268
223
234
184
276
193
234
201
257
191
223
252
236
229
207
146
225
174

205
204
186
204
211
223
221
224
228
192
215
202
168
213
189
215
235
178
225
189
211
213
181
194
266
168
183
213
220
189
255
196
212
204
215
212
226
249
188
254
258
203
255
180
279
166
234
233
216
212
255
258
187
207
175
174
201
249

193
163
143
269
212
257
171
187
221
189
214
222
225
247
199
222
168
191
203
236
233
210
210
189
240
214
137
222
235
219
233
190
235
234
228
237
231
203
167
248
268
238
212
202
237
235
185
194
257
222
230
225
228
213
195
178
223
237
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Name

Scherschel, Alexey
Schroeder, J. Scott
Sellens, Shannon
Shady, Michael
Shafer, Bradley
Sharp, Andrea
Sheperis, Joe
Sherman, Kyle
Simard, David
Simonsen, Anthony
Sims, Justin
Slaughter, Casey
Smaglik, Edward
Smith, Riley
Smyth, Eric
Staninger, Matthew
Stephens, Scott
Stetina, Jason
Stives, Bobby
Stone, Andrew
Stone, Daryl
Storm, Dale E
Storrs, Jeffrey
Swinford, Sam
Sword, Dustin
Szamborski, William
Tackett, Ej D
Tallent, Alex

Tang, Darren N
Thiessen, Gordon
Thornburg, Brian D
Tom, Jason
Tremblay, Henrick
Troup, Kyle
Tuckfield, Matthew
Tumeo, Mike
Turner, Justin
Uyehara, Chad
Vanrachack, Vincent
Vertigan, Gerald
Vick, Daniel
Vitalone, Michael Jr
Volk, Robert
Volpp, Gerald
Wagner, Seth
Waliczek, Brian
Walsh, Aaron
Weber, Steven W
White, Craig
Williams, Brenden
Williams, Stuart
Wilson, Russ S
Wojciechowski, Scott
Wood, Matt

Yates, Richard Jr
Yonan, Trevor
Yoshihara, Michael
Young, Geoffrey
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Hometown

Beaverton, OR
Ottawa, OH
Copiague, NY
Girard, PA
Chino Hills, CA
Stafford, VA
Matawan, NJ

O Fallon, MO
Granby, QC
Little Elm, TX
Ventura, CA
Wichita, KS
Flagstaff, AZ
Kenosha, WI
East Northport, NY
High Land, IN
Rochester Hills, Ml
Kingston, PA

El Paso, TX
Bloomington, IL
Frederick, CO
Saint Charles, MN
Freeland, Ml
Ponca City, OK
Rittman, OH
Alexandria, VA
Bluffton, IN

Las Vegas, NV
Las Vegas, NV
Karney, NE
Saginaw, TX
Mechanicsburg, OH
Québec, QC
Taylorsville, NC
Orlando, FL
Racine, WI
Franklin, TN
Clovis, CA

Fort Worth, TX
Yorba Linda, CA
Pittsford, NY
Lake Worth, FL
Ridge, NY
Stafford, VA
Green Springs, OH
Frankenmuth, Ml
Amarillo, TX
Mequon, WI
Stacy, MN
Springfield, MO
Phoenix, AZ
Lawrence, KS
Norfolk, VA
Page, AZ

Tiffin, OH
Sheboygan, WI
San Jose, CA
Roanoke, TX

Winnings

$10.00
$10.00
$110.00
$250.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$475.00
$165.00
$200.00
$50.00
$60.00
$30.00
$50.00
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$1,047.50
$100.00
$110.00
$35.00
$30.00
$10.00
$85.00
$10.00
$20.00
$1,117.50
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00
$160.00
$20.00
$547.50
$45.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$792.50
$180.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$600.00
$52.50
$40.00
$10.00
$275.00
$65.00
$210.00
$10.00
$30.00
$35.00
$95.00
$10.00
$55.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

151 162 146
197 178 185
243 222 134
214 249 189
180 171 148
201 203 231
167 191 196
217 215 198
202 268 223
213 196 170
199 201 213
215 193 212
201 200 183
225 214 243
202 217 199
208 213 279
225 186 156
212 238 248
210 212 186
201 241 183
169 220 232
234 244 200
199 211 231
166 232 263
183 174 134
225 224 177
224 279 213
169 165 175
188 257 162
185 199 175
208 210 162
258 227 205
211 245 238
205 237 213
194 222 225
182 191 200
212 217 168
207 191 198
205 207 196
208 177 222
248 234 268
174 258 189
183 171 213
182 214 189
189 181 194
235 222 256
214 215 209
236 234 177
181 216 173
276 234 234
201 224 213
203 233 255
242 216 171
215 216 183
196 226 226
221 237 167
178 201 206
232 173 233
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Regular Singles

Name Hometown Winnings Scorel Score2 Score3

Zasadni, Brett Zelienople, PA $25.00 172 198 176



